ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

LIST OF WORKING DAYS AND HOLIDAYS

MONTH | CALENDAR TOTAL WORKING
&YEAR DAYS SUNDAYS | FESTIVALS HOLIDAYS FESTIVALS DAYS
, 8.6.24 (Saturday) Second Saturday
HUNE a2 30 > 2 7 17.6.24 (Monday) Bakrid 23
: 13.7.24 (Saturday) Second Saturday
JULY; 24 31 4 2 6 17.7.24(Wednesday) Muharam 25
Pre Mid-Term Revision and Examination (15 th July - 27 th July) (Tentatively)
: 10.8.24 (Saturday) Second Saturday
Auard 3 . 2 6 15.8.24 (Thursday) Independence Day “a
7.9.24(Saturday) Ganesh Chathurthi
1 14.9.24 (Saturday) Second Saturday .
LRI 0 4 4 3 15.9.24(Sunday) Onam 21
16.9.24 (Monday) Miladi Nabi
Mid-Term Revision and Examination ( 25 th Sep - 13 th Oct) (Tentatively)
2.10.24 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanthi
OCT ' 24 31 4 6 10 9.10.24 - 12.10.24 (Wednesday - Saturday) Dussehra Holidays 21
31.10.24 (Thursday) Diwali
NOV ' 24 30 4 1 5 9.11.24 (Saturday) Second Saturday 25
Post Mid-Term Revision and Examination (10 th Dec - 20 th Dec) (Tentatively)
i : 14.12.24 (Satu.rday) Second Saturday
DEC 24 31 > 3 8 24.12.24 & 25.12.24 (Wednesday & Thursday) Christmas &
1.1.25 (Wednesday) New year
! 11.1.25 (Saturday) Second Saturday
ol 22 o 4 . w 14.1.25 - 16.1.25 (Tuesday - Thursday) Pongal Holidays 2
26.1.25 (Sunday) Republic Day
FEB ' 25 28 4 1 5 8.2.25 (Saturday) Second Saturday 23
Annual Assessment Revision and Examination (1 st Mar - 20 th Mar) (Tentatively)
8.3.25 (Saturday) Second Saturday
MAR ' 25 31 5 3 8 30.3.25 (Sunday) Ugadhi 23
31.3.25 (Monday) Ramadan
10.4.25 (Thursday) Mahaveer Jayanthi
12.4.25 (Saturday) Second Saturday
APR ' 25 30 4 5 9 14.4.25 (Monday) Tamil New Year 21
18.4.25 (Friday) Good Friday
20.4.25 (Sunday) Easter
Total 334 48 35 83 251
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